ADD: No.189, BINHE ROAD,HUAYANG,TIANFU NEW AREA,CHENGDU,SICHUAN,CHINA 610213
TEL: +86-28-64570369
FAX: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@osemos.com  http://www.osemos.com
Long Wavelength PIN Photodiode (Receptacle Module)
OSMPDR-20XXXXX
Features:
 Low Return Loss

systems. These modules are receptacle modules, and have high responsivity, high speed and low dark current.
A photodiode is mounted into a low capacitance coaxial package integrated with a receptacle.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Part No.
Wavelength
(nm)
Explore Area
(um)
Bandwidth
(GHz)
Package Pin Type
OSMPDR-2021AM 1310～1550 75 2.7 A M
OSMPDR-2022BM 1310～1550 75 3.2 B M
OSMPDR-2022AM 1310～1550 75 3.2 A M
OSMPDR-2022EM 1310～1550 75 3.2 E M
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact OSM sales.
ADD: No.189, BINHE ROAD,HUAYANG,TIANFU NEW AREA,CHENGDU,SICHUAN,CHINA 610213
TEL: +86-28-64570369
FAX: +86-28-64570369